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Progression
ProgressionDATE
8/19/2020
8/20/2020
8/21/2020
8/22/2020
8/23/2020

8/24/2020
8/25/2020
8/26/2020
8/27/2020
8/28/2020
8/29/2020

8/30/2020
8/31/2020
9/1/2020
9/2/2020
9/3/2020
9/4/2020

9/5/2020
9/6/2020
9/7/2020
9/8/2020
9/9/2020
9/10/2020

9/11/2020
9/12/2020
9/13/2020
9/14/2020
9/15/2020
9/16/2020

9/17/2020
9/18/2020
9/19/2020
9/20/2020
9/21/2020
9/22/2020

8/19/2020 1,176 1,176

8/20/2020 6,813 7,988

8/21/2020 4,212 12,201

8/22/2020 2,249 14,450

8/23/2020 3,408 17,858

8/24/2020 3,608 21,466

8/25/2020 4,045 25,512

8/26/2020 688 26,199

8/27/2020 1,937 28,136

8/28/2020 1,487 29,622

8/29/2020 1,026 30,648

8/30/2020 2,054 32,702

8/31/2020 211 32,914

9/1/2020 2,198 35,112

9/2/2020 1,551 36,663

9/3/2020 858 37,522

9/4/2020 873 38,394

9/5/2020 1,645 40,039

9/6/2020 594 40,633

9/7/2020 471 41,104

9/8/2020 1,692 42,796

9/9/2020 183,289 226,085

9/10/2020 14,144 240,229

9/11/2020 14,465 254,694

9/12/2020 6,254 260,948

9/13/2020 3,157 264,105

9/14/2020 3,298 267,403

9/15/2020 8,565 275,968

9/16/2020 3,418 279,386

9/17/2020 5,998 285,384

9/18/2020 4,717 290,101

9/19/2020 2,412 292,513

9/20/2020 1,486 293,999

9/21/2020 3,234 297,233

9/22/2020 5,403 302,636


